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SHORT TERM TRAINING 
MAY TO JULY, 2018 

              

 

Following is the list of candidates selected for short term training to be held at Bose Institute 

during May-July, 2018. Selected candidates are requested to check their registered email for the 

details of the joining procedure. 

Sl. 

No. 

Registration 

number 

Name of the trainee 

student Name of the supervisor Email of the supervisor 

1 20180015 Debapriya Das Dr. Sidharth Kumar Prasad  sprasad@mail.jcbose.ac.in   

2 20180017 Priosmita Biswas Dr. Arun Lahiri Majumder lahiri@mail.jcbose.ac.in 

3 20180018 Abhijeet Karan  Dr. Debjani Roy debjani@mail.jcbose.ac.in 

4 20180021 Anindita Karmakar  Dr. Saikat Biswas saikat@mail.jcbose.ac.in 

5 20180032 Ashmita Banda  Dr. Abhrajyoti Ghosh aghosh78@gmail.com 

6 20180038 Avik Ray Dr. Srimonti Sarkar srimontisarkar@gmail.com   

7 20180041 Satavisha Ghosh Dr. Anupama Ghosh ghosh.anupama1982@gmail.com  

8 20180042 Sudipta Ganguly Dr. Shubhra Ghosh Dastidar  sgd@jcbose.ac.in  

9 20180044 Tannisha Bhattacharya  Dr. Wriddhiman Ghosh  wriman@mail.jcbose.ac.in  

10 20180047 Debatri Talukdar   Dr. Sanat Kumar Das sanatkrdas@gmail.com  

11 20180050 Nibedita Khan  Dr. Smarajit Polley smarajit.polley@gmail.com  

12 20180053 Aritri Pal Dr. Shubhra Ghosh Dastidar  sgd@jcbose.ac.in  

13 20180056 Abhirup Bhadra Dr. Anup Kumar Misra akmisra69@gmail.com 

14 20180057 Birendra Nath Bair Dr. Shubhra Ghosh Dastidar  sgd@jcbose.ac.in  

15 20180060 Rijisha Mitra Dr. Subhrangsu Chatterjee subhrangsu@gmail.com 

16 20180069 Subrata Jana Dr. Anup Kumar Misra akmisra69@gmail.com 

17 20180070 Subhajeet Dutta  Dr. Debjani Roy debjani@mail.jcbose.ac.in 

18 20180071 Pratiti Roy  Dr. Amita Pal amita@jcbose.ac.in 

19 20180076 Somdutta Paul               Dr. Debjani Roy debjani@mail.jcbose.ac.in 

20 20180084 Soham Saha                  Dr. Debjani Roy debjani@mail.jcbose.ac.in 

21 20180096 Tanusree De Dr. Srimonti Sarkar srimontisarkar@gmail.com   

22 20180099 Moumita Mandal Dr. Subrata Majumdar subrata@mail.jcbose.ac.in  

23 20180101 Sreyasi Maiti Dr. Moitrri Basu moitrri.basu@gmail.com  

24 20180102 Manalisha Dutta Dr. Debabrata Basu debu@jcbose.ac.in 

25 20180110 Souradeep Roy Choudhury Dr. Somsubhra Bandyopadhyay som.s.bandyopadhyay@gmail.com 

26 20180115 Sampreet Mitra Dr. Debabrata Basu debu@jcbose.ac.in 

27 20180131 Subhajit Kar         Dr. Sanat Kumar Das sanatkrdas@gmail.com  
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28 20180133 Ram Krishna Patra Dr. Somsubhra Bandyopadhyay som.s.bandyopadhyay@gmail.com 

29 20180138 Hrishikesh Balajirao Dhondge Dr. Sudipto Saha ssaha4@gmail.com  

30 20180142 Souradeep Pal  Dr. Saikat Biswas saikat@mail.jcbose.ac.in    

31 20180143 Priyanka Manoj Mehta  Dr. Sudipto Saha ssaha4@gmail.com  

32 20180148 Adhithi Ramesh  Dr. Smarajit Polley smarajit.polley@gmail.com  

33 20180150 Keshav Kumar Dr. Sidharth Kumar Prasad  sprasad@mail.jcbose.ac.in   

34 20180156 Kuntal Ghosh      Dr. Sanat Kumar Das sanatkrdas@gmail.com  

35 20180162 Tripti Rani Talukdar Dr. Shubhra Ghosh Dastidar  sgd@jcbose.ac.in  

36 20180170 Pochiraju Harani Devi Dr. Smarajit Polley smarajit.polley@gmail.com  

37 20180184 Anwesha Banerjee  Dr. Subhrangsu Chatterjee subhrangsu@gmail.com 

38 20180192 Bharti Jaya Singh Dr. Abhrajyoti Ghosh aghosh78@gmail.com 
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